
La Familia Counseling Services (LA FAMILIA)
Developmental Services
1525 B Street
Hayward, CA 94541
Phone #: (510) 887-0661
Fax #: (510) 887-0663

NAME PHONE NUMBER POSITION EMAIL USI SUPERVISOR

Adriana Minero 510-300-3163 Case Manager aminero@lafamiliacounseling.org LF2 Edda B.

Corani Robles 510-300-3166 Case Manager crobles@lafamiliacounseling.org LFA Edda B.

Daniela Robles 510-300-3167 Case Manager drobles@lafamiliacounseling.org LF4 Edda B.

Edda Banuelos 510-300-3160 Case Management
Supervisor ebanuelos@lafamiliacounseling.org LFG Marcia C.

John Steinfirst 510-300-3111 Interim Executive
Director jsteinfirst@lafamiliacounseling.org LF0 Ronke S.

Maira Chavez 510-300-3165 Case Manager mchavez@lafamiliacounseling.org LFD Edda B.

Maria Anderson 510-300-3169 Case Manager manderson@lafamiliacounseling.org LF1 Edda B.

Maria P. Arechiga 510-300-3168 Case Manager marechiga@lafamiliacounseling.org LFC Edda B.

Sandra Coss (on
maternity leave) 510-300-3166 Case Manager scoss@lafamiliacounseling.org LFA Edda B.

Veronica Lopez 510-300-3162 Case Manager vlopez@lafamiliacounseling.org LF3 Edda B.

Yolanda Guerrero 510-300-3161 Secretary DSecretary@lafamiliacounseling.org LFN Edda B.


